
Carnival For A Cure 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
October 06, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Max Lyons                         Hattiesburg  MS       446    10   M       1 Top Fin             20:56.2      6:45/M 
      2    Phillip Woodard                   Purvis  MS            461    37   M       1 30-39               22:46.8      7:21/M 
      3    Trent McDaniel                    Seminary  MS          469    27   M       1 20-29               22:48.9      7:21/M 
      4    Barnard Shows                     Hattiesburg  MS       401    54   M       1 Top Fin             23:05.6      7:27/M 
      5    Allison Deus                      Hattiesburg  MS       427    32   F       1 Top Fin             24:02.6      7:45/M 
      6    Kenneth Walley                                          422    46   M       1 40-49               24:15.2      7:49/M 
      7    Thomas Smith                      Purvis  MS            416    47   M       2 40-49               24:30.5      7:54/M 
      8    Adam Zettle                       Hattiesburg  MS       420    14   M       1  0-14               25:04.6      8:05/M 
      9    Laura Smith                       Purvis  MS            413    34   F       1 30-39               25:06.4      8:06/M 
     10    Cindy Graves                      Purvis  MS            452    40   F       1 Top Fin             26:10.9      8:26/M 
     11    David Webster                     Hattiesburg  MS       457    59   M       1 Top Fin             26:29.5      8:33/M 
     12    Sterling Robbins                  Hattiesburg  MS       474    14   M       2  0-14               26:37.3      8:35/M 
     13    Randall Zettle                    Hattiesburg  MS       419    58   M       1 50-59               26:56.9      8:41/M 
     14    Shawna Rodriguez                  Sumrall  MS           463    47   F       1 40-49               27:45.6      8:57/M 
     15    Traci Beeach                      Sumrall  MS           464    50   F       1 Top Fin             28:44.6      9:16/M 
     16    Dominick Conklin                  Hattiesburg  MS       417     9   M       3  0-14               29:39.4      9:34/M 
     17    Jennifer Burkhalter               Petal  MS             424    39   F       2 30-39               29:59.7      9:40/M 
     18    Jesse Noote                       Hattiesburg  MS       471    37   M       2 30-39               30:12.6      9:45/M 
     19    Zac Fairley                       Hattiesburg  MS       444    34   M       3 30-39               30:15.3      9:45/M 
     20    Nancy Fairley                     Hattiesburg  MS       432    35   F       3 30-39               30:22.5      9:48/M 
     21    Diana Kent                        Hattiesburg  MS       467    44   F       2 40-49               30:27.0      9:49/M 
     22    Rebecca Smith                     Seminary  MS          458    35   F       4 30-39               30:30.0      9:50/M 
     23    Ken Stocks                        Hattiesburg  MS       409    59   M       2 50-59               30:55.6      9:58/M 
     24    Autumn Zettle                     Hattiesburg  MS       421    14   F       1  0-14               30:59.1     10:00/M 
     25    Genny Walley                      Laurel  MS            423    44   F       3 40-49               31:44.2     10:14/M 
     26    Amber Stampley                    Columbia  MS          468    26   F       1 20-29               31:51.8     10:16/M 
     27    Nicole McGrew                     Sumrall  MS           434    31   F       5 30-39               31:53.0     10:17/M 
     28    Beverly showes                    Richton  MS           450    45   F       4 40-49               32:38.7     10:32/M 
     29    Jocelyn Robinson                  Purvis  MS            418    35   F       6 30-39               32:47.8     10:35/M 
     30    Trevor Wigley                     Hattiesburg  MS       433    44   M       3 40-49               33:02.5     10:39/M 
     31    Christie Craft                    Collins  MS           465    31   F       7 30-39               33:50.3     10:55/M 
     32    Megan Mathias                     Purvis  MS            410    34   F       8 30-39               35:08.9     11:20/M 
     33    Amber Stewart                     Hattiesburg  MS       425    38   F       9 30-39               35:48.8     11:33/M 
     34    Christy Tatum                     Hattiesburg  MS       429    42   F       5 40-49               36:39.0     11:49/M 
     35    Paulina Jones Lewis               Hattiesburg  MS       426    27   F       2 20-29               37:22.2     12:03/M 
     36    Sherry Breland                    Hattiesburg  MS       442    46   F       6 40-49               38:45.8     12:30/M 
     37    Andrea Carter                     Hattiesburg  MS       438    39   F      10 30-39               38:49.3     12:31/M 
     38    Lin Carter                        Hattiesburg  MS       439    40   M       4 40-49               38:49.8     12:31/M 
     39    Jessie Armstrong                  Hattiesburg  MS       449    29   F       3 20-29               38:56.0     12:34/M 
     40    Christine Stockstill              Lumberton  MS         411    57   F       1 50-59               38:58.6     12:34/M 
     41    Lester Kent                       Hattiesburg  MS       466    47   M       5 40-49               39:23.9     12:42/M 
     42    Wyatt Penton                      Hattiesburg  MS       437     9   M       4  0-14               39:36.7     12:46/M 
     43    Keith Lyons                       Hattiesburg  MS       447    45   M       6 40-49               39:46.9     12:50/M 
     44    Karla Yawn                        Collins  MS           462    21   F       4 20-29               40:17.1     13:00/M 
     45    Brandy Boyer                      Sumrall  MS           456    37   F      11 30-39               42:43.0     13:47/M 
     46    Stephanie Ballard                 Hattiesburg  MS       455    35   F      12 30-39               42:45.8     13:47/M 
     47    Marie Tackett                     Hattiesburg  MS       412    64   F       1 60-69               43:34.3     14:03/M 
     48    Jordan Denius                     Poplarville  MS       414    33   F      13 30-39               47:43.2     15:24/M 
     49    William Denius                    Poplarville  MS       415    36   M       4 30-39               47:43.6     15:24/M 
     50    Belle Dickinson                   Hattiesburg  MS       436    13   F       2  0-14               49:43.0     16:02/M 



Carnival For A Cure 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
October 06, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Max Lyons                         Hattiesburg  MS       446   10        1        20:56.2      6:45/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Allison Deus                      Hattiesburg  MS       427   32        5        24:02.6      7:45/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Barnard Shows                     Hattiesburg  MS       401   54        4        23:05.6      7:27/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cindy Graves                      Purvis  MS            452   40       10        26:10.9      8:26/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    David Webster                     Hattiesburg  MS       457   59       11        26:29.5      8:33/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Traci Beeach                      Sumrall  MS           464   50       15        28:44.6      9:16/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Adam Zettle                       Hattiesburg  MS       420   14        8        25:04.6      8:05/M 
       2    Sterling Robbins                  Hattiesburg  MS       474   14       12        26:37.3      8:35/M 
       3    Dominick Conklin                  Hattiesburg  MS       417    9       16        29:39.4      9:34/M 
       4    Wyatt Penton                      Hattiesburg  MS       437    9       42        39:36.7     12:46/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Autumn Zettle                     Hattiesburg  MS       421   14       24        30:59.1     10:00/M 
       2    Belle Dickinson                   Hattiesburg  MS       436   13       50        49:43.0     16:02/M

Male 20 to 29



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Trent McDaniel                    Seminary  MS          469   27        3        22:48.9      7:21/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amber Stampley                    Columbia  MS          468   26       26        31:51.8     10:16/M 
       2    Paulina Jones Lewis               Hattiesburg  MS       426   27       35        37:22.2     12:03/M 
       3    Jessie Armstrong                  Hattiesburg  MS       449   29       39        38:56.0     12:34/M 
       4    Karla Yawn                        Collins  MS           462   21       44        40:17.1     13:00/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Phillip Woodard                   Purvis  MS            461   37        2        22:46.8      7:21/M 
       2    Jesse Noote                       Hattiesburg  MS       471   37       18        30:12.6      9:45/M 
       3    Zac Fairley                       Hattiesburg  MS       444   34       19        30:15.3      9:45/M 
       4    William Denius                    Poplarville  MS       415   36       49        47:43.6     15:24/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Laura Smith                       Purvis  MS            413   34        9        25:06.4      8:06/M 
       2    Jennifer Burkhalter               Petal  MS             424   39       17        29:59.7      9:40/M 
       3    Nancy Fairley                     Hattiesburg  MS       432   35       20        30:22.5      9:48/M 
       4    Rebecca Smith                     Seminary  MS          458   35       22        30:30.0      9:50/M 
       5    Nicole McGrew                     Sumrall  MS           434   31       27        31:53.0     10:17/M 
       6    Jocelyn Robinson                  Purvis  MS            418   35       29        32:47.8     10:35/M 
       7    Christie Craft                    Collins  MS           465   31       31        33:50.3     10:55/M 
       8    Megan Mathias                     Purvis  MS            410   34       32        35:08.9     11:20/M 
       9    Amber Stewart                     Hattiesburg  MS       425   38       33        35:48.8     11:33/M 
      10    Andrea Carter                     Hattiesburg  MS       438   39       37        38:49.3     12:31/M 
      11    Brandy Boyer                      Sumrall  MS           456   37       45        42:43.0     13:47/M 
      12    Stephanie Ballard                 Hattiesburg  MS       455   35       46        42:45.8     13:47/M 
      13    Jordan Denius                     Poplarville  MS       414   33       48        47:43.2     15:24/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kenneth Walley                                          422   46        6        24:15.2      7:49/M 
       2    Thomas Smith                      Purvis  MS            416   47        7        24:30.5      7:54/M 
       3    Trevor Wigley                     Hattiesburg  MS       433   44       30        33:02.5     10:39/M 
       4    Lin Carter                        Hattiesburg  MS       439   40       38        38:49.8     12:31/M 
       5    Lester Kent                       Hattiesburg  MS       466   47       41        39:23.9     12:42/M 
       6    Keith Lyons                       Hattiesburg  MS       447   45       43        39:46.9     12:50/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shawna Rodriguez                  Sumrall  MS           463   47       14        27:45.6      8:57/M 
       2    Diana Kent                        Hattiesburg  MS       467   44       21        30:27.0      9:49/M 
       3    Genny Walley                      Laurel  MS            423   44       25        31:44.2     10:14/M 
       4    Beverly showes                    Richton  MS           450   45       28        32:38.7     10:32/M 
       5    Christy Tatum                     Hattiesburg  MS       429   42       34        36:39.0     11:49/M 
       6    Sherry Breland                    Hattiesburg  MS       442   46       36        38:45.8     12:30/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Randall Zettle                    Hattiesburg  MS       419   58       13        26:56.9      8:41/M 
       2    Ken Stocks                        Hattiesburg  MS       409   59       23        30:55.6      9:58/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Christine Stockstill              Lumberton  MS         411   57       40        38:58.6     12:34/M



Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marie Tackett                     Hattiesburg  MS       412   64       47        43:34.3     14:03/M 



Carnival For A Cure 5K

Overall Finish List
October 06, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Fun Run UA

Fun Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Makenna Breland                   Hattiesburg  MS       443    10   F       1  1-99                8:16.2 
      2    Caleb Robertson                   Sumrall  MS           405     6   M       1  1-99                8:36.4 
      3    Leah Noote                        Hattiesburg  MS       470    30   F       2  1-99                9:13.4 
      4    Madeline Carter                   Hattiesburg  MS       441    10   F       3  1-99               10:23.3 
      5    Madison Robertson                 Sumrall  MS           403    11   F       4  1-99               10:32.6 
      6    Joey Robertson                    Sumrall  MS           406    36   M       2  1-99               11:36.0 
      7    Halie McClain                     Hattiesburg  MS       431    24   F       5  1-99               12:24.6 
      8    Alex Powell                       Hattiesburg  MS       430    23   F       6  1-99               12:28.0 
      9    Olivia Roseberry                  Hattiesburg  MS       454     9   F       7  1-99               12:49.4 
     10    Carolyn Roseberry                 Hattiesburg  MS       453    32   F       8  1-99               12:50.5 
     11    Hannah Robertson                  Sumrall  MS           404     9   F       9  1-99               12:52.5 
     12    Sarah Robertson                   Sumrall  MS           402    30   F      10  1-99               12:55.4 
     13    Ashley Ford                       Hattiesburg  MS       473    36   F      11  1-99               13:15.7 
     14    Mackenzie Ford                    Hattiesburg  MS       472     6   F      12  1-99               13:16.5 
     15    Kolton Lee                        Brooklyn  MS          451     5   M       3  1-99               14:46.0 
     16    Jessica Lee                       Brooklyn  MS          448    39   F      13  1-99               14:47.3 
     17    Noelle Carter                     Hattiesburg  MS       440     8   F      14  1-99               16:29.7 
 
 
 
 

Top

Fun Run UA
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Max Lyons                         Hattiesburg  MS       446    10   M       1  1-99                7:00.9 
      2    Dominick Conklin                  Hattiesburg  MS       417     9   M       2  1-99                8:17.3 
      3    Christy Tatum                     Hattiesburg  MS       429    42   F       1  1-99               12:30.2 


